

2419 Stono Watch Drive, Johns Island, 29455, SC

https://greathomesofcharleston.com/properties/2419-stono-watch-drive/johns-island/sc/29455/MLS_ID_24016715



Price - \$615,000

Bedrooms	Baths	SqFt	Year Built	DOM
3	3	1614	1987	77 Days

Features

Exterior	Cooling	Ceramic TileWood	
Balcony	 Central Air 		
Roof	Laundry Features	Community Features	
Architectural	• Laundry Room	Lawn Maint Incl	

Floors

Interior Features • Ceiling - Smooth Kitchen Island • Walk-In Closet(s) Eat-ir KitchenFormal LivingSeparate Dining Pool • Trash Trash

Description

Enjoy your morning coffee on either floor, while watching boats cruise by, and overlooking the low country's best views of exquisite marsh that holds an abundance of wildlife here in Charleston. Welcome to Stono Watch on Headquarters Island. Breathtaking views overlooking the STONO RIVER! This showcase home is a fully remodeled end unit with no expense spared... offering 3brs with 3 full baths that has been meticulously maintained! The first floor offers an optional master suite and features an open floor plan with ample living space. The kitchen has been nicely remodeled to include quartz countertops with backsplash, stainless steel appliances, and custom built-in cabinets. On the second floor, you will find the master suite - featuring a private balcony with more gorgeous marsh views. Along with custom plantaion shutters, a second guest suite and separate laundry closet finish out the second floor living space. Additional property details: hardwood flooring throughout the first floor, new HVAC and water heater, composite decking, and a large underneath storage space. Fabulous location! The community pool is directly across the front door. Stono Watch is a quick walk or golf cart ride to the St. Johns Marina and minutes to downtown Charleston and area beaches.

SEE THIS PROPERTY



James Schiller

Realtor, Brand Name Real Estate

Phone: 18434788061

Email: jameseschiller@gmail.com

Check On Site



https://greathomesofcharleston.com/properties/2419-stono-watch-drive/johns-island/sc/29455/MLS_ID_24016715

Location



2419 Stono Watch Drive, Johns Island, 29455, SC